
Onalaska 
Jr High Volleyball 

2018 
 
Date Opponent Site Teams Time  
Sept. 6 (Th) Harmony Away 7A, 8A 4:30 

 
Sept. 13 Livingston “C” Away 7A,8A 5:00 

 
Sept. 15 (Sat) Groveton Tourney Away 7A, 8A TBA 

Sept. 15 (Sat) Trinity Tourney Away 8B TBA 

 
Sept. 17 (Mon) New Waverly Home 7B,8B,7A,8A 4:30

 
 
Sept. 22 (Sat) Trinity Tourney Away 8A TBA 
 
Sept. 24 (Mon) Coldsprings Away 7B,8B,7A,8A 4:30 
 
Oct. 1 (Mon) Hempstead Home 7B,8B,7A,8A 4:30 
 
Oct. 6 (Sat) Anderson B Tourney Away 7B, 8B TBA 
 
Oct. 8 (Mon) Anderson Away 7B,8B,7A,8A 4:30 
 
Oct. 13 (Sat) Onalaska A Tourney Home 7A, 8A TBA 
 
Oct. 15 (Mon) Trinity Home 7B,8B,7A,8A 4:30 
 
Oct. 22 (Mon) Harmony Home 7A, 8A 4:30 
 
 
Superintendent: Lynn Redden 
Principal: Anthony Roberts 
A.D.: Nicholas Tyerman 
Coaches: Shelley Sears, Ryan Treuter 


